
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Faye Burns - (899158) - Chester-Le-Street SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.83 465 F 12/03/17 Tynemouth Spring Gala Tynemouth  3

1:05.38 454 H 24/04/16 Chester le Street Annual Club Gala Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

1:05.47 452 H 06/01/18 Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018 Stanley Chester Le S 3

1:05.74 446 H 09/10/16 City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier Sunderland Chester Le S 2

1:05.76 446 F 20/11/16 Tynemouth Winter Gala Tynemouth Chester Le S 3

1:05.85 444 H 16/07/17 Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017 Dunston Chester Le S 3

1:05.92 442 H 15/11/15 BOSSSS Winter Gala Billingham  3

1:06.79 425 H 25/06/16 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet Stanley Chester Le S 3

1:06.90 423 H 25/04/15 Chester le Street Open Meet Chester-le-Street  3

1:07.13 419 H 11/12/15 Chester le Street Annual Club Gala Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 4

1:08.46 395 H 15/11/14 Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet Billingham Chester Le S 3

1:09.97 370 H 18/01/15 Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet Stanley  3

1:10.22 366 H 06/07/14 Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala Newcastle Chester Le S 3

1:10.23 366 H 12/04/14 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields Chester Le S 3

1:10.42 363 F 21/09/14 Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet Durham  3

1:11.99 340 H 26/04/14 Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet Stanley Chester Le S 3

1:16.74 280 F 22/09/13 Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet Durham Chester Le S 3

1:19.90 248  26/05/13 Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet Gateshead Chester Le S 3

1:21.38 235 H 23/02/13 Derwentside ASC Development Meet Stanley Chester Le S 3

1:22.46 226 H 08/12/12 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet Stanley Chester Le S 3

1:23.90 214 F 18/11/12 City of Newcastle Invitation Shrimp Meet Newcastle Chester Le S 3

1:31.45 165  25/03/12 Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet Dunston Chester Le S 4

1:37.14 138 F 20/11/11 City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet Newcastle upon Tyne Chester Le S 4
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1:05.47 452 H 06/01/18 Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018 Stanley Chester Le S 3

1:05.85 444 H 16/07/17 Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017 Dunston Chester Le S 3

1:04.83 465 F 12/03/17 Tynemouth Spring Gala Tynemouth  3

1:05.76 446 F 20/11/16 Tynemouth Winter Gala Tynemouth Chester Le S 3

1:05.74 446 H 09/10/16 City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier Sunderland Chester Le S 2

1:06.79 425 H 25/06/16 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet Stanley Chester Le S 3

1:05.38 454 H 24/04/16 Chester le Street Annual Club Gala Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 3

1:07.13 419 H 11/12/15 Chester le Street Annual Club Gala Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 4

1:05.92 442 H 15/11/15 BOSSSS Winter Gala Billingham  3

1:06.90 423 H 25/04/15 Chester le Street Open Meet Chester-le-Street  3

1:09.97 370 H 18/01/15 Newcastle Swim Team New Year Graded Meet Stanley  3

1:08.46 395 H 15/11/14 Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet Billingham Chester Le S 3

1:10.42 363 F 21/09/14 Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet Durham  3

1:10.22 366 H 06/07/14 Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala Newcastle Chester Le S 3

1:11.99 340 H 26/04/14 Chester Le Street ASC Open Meet Stanley Chester Le S 3

1:10.23 366 H 12/04/14 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields Chester Le S 3

1:16.74 280 F 22/09/13 Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet Durham Chester Le S 3

1:19.90 248  26/05/13 Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet Gateshead Chester Le S 3

1:21.38 235 H 23/02/13 Derwentside ASC Development Meet Stanley Chester Le S 3

1:22.46 226 H 08/12/12 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet Stanley Chester Le S 3

1:23.90 214 F 18/11/12 City of Newcastle Invitation Shrimp Meet Newcastle Chester Le S 3

1:31.45 165  25/03/12 Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet Dunston Chester Le S 4

1:37.14 138 F 20/11/11 City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet Newcastle upon Tyne Chester Le S 4
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